

## **COMMITMENT FORM**

THIS COMMITMENT FORM (THE AGREEMENT) IS MADE AND EFFECTIVE ON : / /2022

BETWEEN: CLIENT NAME: .....

(THE "CLIENT") WITH PHONE NUMBER

AND ALBITCOIN WEBSITE (THE "FIRM") A CORPORATION

ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE DIGITAL

WHEREAS, THE PARTIES AGREE TO CERTAIN TERMS ON

SERVICES TO BE PERFORMED BY THE FIRM FOR THE CLIENT;

THEREFORE, THE PARTIES AGREE AS FOLLOWS:

**TERMS:** 

THIS COMMITMENT FORM IS TO SERVE AS CLIENT'S WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FOR FIRM TO PERFORM SERVICES AND / OR CONTRACT WITH SUPPLIERS FOR THE ABOVE DESCRIBED ITEMS OR SERVICES. CLIENT'S SIGNATURE ALSO INDICATES UNDERSTANDING OF ESTIMATES, PRICES, TERMS AND LIABILITY TO FIRM FOR SAID ITEMS OR SERVICES. ALTERATIONS OR REVISIONS OF ABOVE SPECIFICATIONS INVOLVING EXTRA COSTS WILL BE EXECUTED ONLY UPON ADDITIONAL WRITTEN ORDERS.

2. DESCRIPTION OF THE SERVICES ICOID.COM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES ARE TO BE PERFORMED BY THE FIRM FOR THE CLIENT FOR THE SUM OF 233 USDT/3MONTHLY. A) TRAINING FROM ZERO TO A HUNDRED TRADING

- **B)** MONEY TRANSFER TO OTHER COUNTRIES
- **C)** TRAINING OF GLOBAL OUNCE GOLD TRANSACTIONS
- D) 24/7 SUPPORT SERVICES

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE PARTIES HERETO HAVE EXECUTED THIS AGREEMENT ON ....../2022.

## **PAYMENT METHOD**

**USDT ADDRESS ON TRC20 NETWORK :** 

TEGS893XVGejVDUSv7n2SeGdQ2E1zCPBhn

233 USDT/3MONTHLY



TEGS893XVGejVDUSv7n2SeGdQ2E1zCPBhn This address can only accept USDT(TRC20). To prevent asset lost, please do NOT send other currencies into this address.